
                BRITISH FREE RIFLE CLUB SPRING OPEN APRIL 17th 2010
START 09.30 ENGLISH MATCH 1

NAME FP No 1st10 2nd10 3rd10 4th10 5th10 6th 10 Ctr 10's TOTAL
WILSON R H 69 99 97 99 98 100 98 26 591
HUCKLE J 47 100 99 97 98 97 99 34 590
INGLIS B 40 98 98 99 99 98 98 32 590
PUGSLEY H Miss 48 98 99 98 98 97 100 30 590
CREEVY H 61 96 100 97 99 99 97 32 588
CHASEMORE R 51 98 98 100 96 98 98 30 588
FARMER D 66 99 97 98 95 98 99 32 586
PEARSE M Mrs 34 98 99 95 97 97 100 28 586
RIVERS D 73 98 96 99 95 98 99 31 585
FEARN A Miss 55 97 99 100 99 94 96 23 585
PARR K G 41 96 96 99 97 97 99 31 584
BRUNNING T 52 97 99 98 99 97 94 24 584
DUXBURY P 60 98 99 95 98 97 97 24 584
PHELPS D 43 97 100 97 96 97 97 23 584
SZYMANKIEWICZ M 50 99 93 97 99 97 98 31 583
WHITE M T 46 97 98 96 97 96 99 28 583
PATTERSON A J 44 96 97 99 95 98 98 26 583
WILSHIRE A C 57 99 96 96 98 97 97 25 583
ACKERMAN N 68 95 98 100 99 96 95 23 583
CLARK N A 70 97 98 99 96 97 96 23 583
LEE S Miss 67 98 96 95 98 97 98 27 582
SWAIN D J 65 96 97 95 95 98 100 29 581
MILGATE N 74 96 99 100 95 94 97 27 581
HAY J Mrs 31 95 97 95 96 97 99 24 579
WHITE C J 63 97 96 95 95 97 98 29 578
CORISH J Miss 45 95 99 96 97 95 96 24 578
YATES W P 71 99 94 97 95 97 95 25 577
SIMMONS K P 56 97 94 95 98 95 98 20 577
KERMODE G Miss 32 95 97 99 95 95 95 21 576
PAYNE M 42 96 98 94 95 97 95 25 575
MULLINS J 64 94 97 93 97 99 95 23 575
WEBBER K Miss 36 97 95 95 97 95 96 22 575
THORP R P 54 97 94 97 95 98 94 20 575
BUDGEN T 39 94 95 95 95 96 97 20 572
WEBBER H 38 96 93 100 92 96 95 20 572
FLOWERS M  Miss 58 96 98 95 94 92 97 12 572
POOK R C 53 93 92 92 99 96 99 17 571
WEBBER P Mrs 37 97 91 96 95 93 93 11 565
LEWIS M 72 95 92 95 96 93 88 12 559
FLOWERS S 35 90 91 93 91 93 89 14 547


